Prezime
Acanski
Arifovié¢
Blagojevic
Bozovié
Bradié
Brinet
Bulatovi¢
Cokorilo
Corokalo
Cuk
Dobri¢anin
Pokanovic
Drazié¢
DBurdevié
DZonié
GaSpar
Jugovié
Keli¢
Kovacevic
Kukolj
Lazi¢
Lukié
Mihajlov
Miljanovi¢
Minié
Mitrovié
Nad
Niciforovié
Obradovié
Raki¢
Samborant
Simié
Stankov
Vukicevi¢
Vukovié
Zivanovié
Zorié¢

Coso

Ime Ocena
Jelena
Gordana
Ivan
Vladimir
Jovica
Tamara
Tijana
Ivana
lvana
Nina
Jovana
Sara
Milica
Tamara
Nada
Anastazija
Teodora
Milica
Bojana
Julija
Suzana
Jovana
Milana
Lazar
Sladana
Marija
Silvia
Jovana
NataSa
Lidija
Jovana
Jelena
Ivana
Ivana
Milica
Marija
Dunja

Milena

~N © © oo

10

©

10

0 © © © O ©

10

oo Ul

10
10

oo

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Poeni

Grades_2

75
85
85
61
95
88
95
88
81
85
85
88
78
95

78
65
95
91
75
85
95
92
68
92
85
92
92
92
78
85
95
85
92
68
88
92
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